MEMORIAL DON LUIGI MARCHETTA
MINTURNO (LT) 16 Settembre 2018

km 10,000 S
www.mariomoretti.it ‘ m
POS REAL
POS MW COGNOME NOME socC TIME TIME
1 1 PAPOCCIA DIEGO A.S.D. POD. AMATORI MOROLO 00:34:47 00:34:47
2 2 CAPUANI MARIO ATLETICA VENAFRO 00:35:01 00:35:01
3 3 DI FOLCO DAVIDE POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA 00:35:35 00:35:35
4 4 FANE IBRAHIM POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA 00:36:30 00:36:29
5 5 SABALY MADIW CAIVANO RUNNERS 00:36:52 00:36:50
6 6 GERMANI GIOVANNI POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO 00:37:03 00:37:03
7 7 INCITTI LORETO ASD RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO 00:38:02 00:38:01
8 8 MERCURI ANDREA RUNNING CLUB LATINA 00:38:32 00:38:31
9 9 D'AMBROGIO MATTEO ERNICA RUNNING 00:38:42 00:38:42
10 10 DI CICCO ANTONELLO ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO 00:39:13 00:39:12
11 11 ZONFRILLI VITTORIO POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA 00:39:30 00:39:28
12 12 CARROCCI STEFANO POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO 00:39:32 00:39:32
13 13 FRANCICA LUCA LBM SPORT TEAM 00:40:40 00:40:38
14 14 D'AGUANNO LORETO POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA 00:40:52 00:40:51
15 15 PARISI ROCCO POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA 00:40:54 00:40:53
16 16 MARINI ANGELO SORA RUNNERS CLUB 00:41:05 00:41:03
17 17 ANTONELLI ROCCO POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA 00:41:12 00:41:10
18 18 MORETTI CLAUDIO POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO 00:41:14 00:41:14
19 1 RAZZANO GRAZIA CAIVANO RUNNERS 00:41:35 00:41:35
20 19 AMBRIFI GIOVANNI ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:41:41 00:41:38
21 20 SQUADRANI MAURIZIO ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO 00:41:46 00:41:45
22 21 CORSETTI DAVIDE ATLETICA ARCE 00:41:49 00:41:49
23 22 MARANDOLA GIUSEPPE POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA 00:41:58 00:41:58
24 23 PANTANELLA GIUSEPPE ATLETICA ARCE 00:42:13 00:42:12
25 24 MARZANO FRANCO CAIVANO RUNNERS 00:42:18 00:42:18
26 25 DE SANTIS PAOLO SORA RUNNERS CLUB 00:42:19 00:42:18
27 26 REA ONORIO ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO 00:42:30 00:42:29
28 27 SECONDI NESTOR ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO 00:42:30 00:42:29
29 28 CIMAROLI MATTEO ASD PIPPARUNNERS 00:42:35 00:42:35
30 29 PARISI MAGNO ROBERTO POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA 00:42:36 00:42:35
31 30 ROMANO ANDREA A.S.D. NUOVA POD. LATINA 00:42:42 00:42:33
32 2 BORNASCHELLA ANNA ATLETICA VENAFRO 00:43:03 00:43:03
33 31 QUERCIA FRANCESCO A. P.D. HIPPOS CAMPI FLEGREI 00:43:21 00:43:21
34 32 DI ROLLO ANTONIO POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA 00:43:23 00:43:22
35 33 ROMANO LUIGI POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO 00:43:32 00:43:30
36 34 LUDOVISI ETTORE A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:43:37 00:43:35
37 3 COLATOSTI CHIARA POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA 00:43:38 00:43:35
38 35 TORELLI PIERO UISP LATINA 00:43:47 00:43:46
39 36 CAPRARO GUGLIELMO POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA 00:44:13 00:44:13
40 37 MORETTI GABRIELE POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA 00:44:22 00:44:21
41 38 RUSSO ANIELLO CAIVANO RUNNERS 00:44:28 00:44:28
42 39 CRUDO ANTONELLO ATLETICA INPS 00:44:31 00:44:27
43 40 SESSA PAOLO A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 00:44:39 00:44:39
44 41 EVANGELISTA LUIGI POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA 00:44:42 00:44:40
45 42 GEREMIA ROCCO SORA RUNNERS CLUB 00:44:49 00:44:48
46 43 DI PALMA AGOSTINO ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO 00:45:00 00:44:58
47 44 DI MANNO GIULIO CESARE A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010 00:45:03 00:44:58
48 45 DEL PRETE MARCO RUN FOR LOVE PROJET A.C. 00:45:12 00:45:10
49 46 ABRUSCATO GIUSEPPE A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 00:45:13 00:45:06
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LANDONFO
TOMAO
D'ANGELIS
FANTAUZZI
FIORE

DE RITA
FIORINI
COZZOLINO
COocCo
LUNNINI
FIORILLO
SPEZIALE
D'ARPINO
ORLO
VALLARIO
TOMAO
CIOPPA
PANFILIO
RICCIARDI
PADRONE
GHOLOVA
ROSSI
MICCOLO
INGROSSO
MOTOLO
D'AMBROSIO
DELLE CURTI
MIRRA
MEVO
MOLINARI
MENEGON
PIMPINELLA
MARCOCCIA
DE CLEMENTE
PEPPE
GERMAN!I
PALMIERO
MAUTI
VILLANI
PARISI
RODIA
TASCIOTTI
GUIDA
BASCO
PISANO
ANGELLOTTI
DE FABRITIIS
CIMMINO

DI GIACINTO
CARRARA
ASPROMONTE
PIMPINELLA
POMPONIO
FARAGLIA
CASALE
OSTINATO
DI TROCCHIO
PAPA

GIUSTINO
MICHELE
GIULIA
PIETRO
LORENZO
ADRIANO
FELICE
ANTONIO
MARCO
ENRICO
NINO
SALVATORE
TIMOTEO SALVATORE
PAOLO
GIOVANNI
MASSIMO
TOMMASO
PIETRO
LUCIANO
SALVATORE
IVETA
GIANLUCA
ANTONIO
GIUSEPPE
GRAZIELLA
DANILO
ABRAMO
MAURA
LORENZO
ADAMO
ADRIANO
FRANCO
MANUELA
GIANPIERO
ENzO
ROSARIO
FERDINANDO
ARMANDO
LOREDANA
LUCIO
ROBERTO
ANDREA
ANTONIO
GIOVANNI
LUIGI
GIUSEPPE
EMILIO
CLAUDIO
STEFANO
TERESA
ANGELO
ROBERTA
PIETRO
SANDRO
NEVIO
MARIA
BRUNO
CARLA

A.S.D. PODISTICA CASORIA
POLIGOLFO

ASD TOP RUN FONDI

A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA
POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
A.S.D. ATLETICA HERMADA
ATLETICA CECCANO
MONDRAGONE IN CORSA

A.S.D. ATLETICA HERMADA

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
CAIVANO RUNNERS

ATLETICA OLIMPIC MARINA ASD
UISP LATINA

G.S.D. FIAMME ARGENTO

A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA
MONDRAGONE IN CORSA

A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
ATLETICA VENAFRO

POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
POLIGOLFO

ATLETICA OLIMPIC MARINA ASD
CAIVANO RUNNERS

A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTICELLANA
FIDAL RUNCARD

A. P.D. HIPPOS CAMPI FLEGREI
POLIGOLFO

ROAD RUNNERS MADDALONI
A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA

LBM SPORT TEAM

ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
ATLETICA OLIMPIC MARINA ASD
ASD TOP RUN FONDI

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
CAIVANO RUNNERS

A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA
CAIVANO RUNNERS

A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTICELLANA
A.P.D. AENEAS RUN

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
RUNLAB LITERNUM ALBANOVA BRIAN
RUNLAB LITERNUM ALBANOVA BRIAN
MONDRAGONE IN CORSA

A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA
A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA
A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
ASD TOP RUN FONDI

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
G.S.D. FIAMME ARGENTO

LBM SPORT TEAM

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING
A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
CAIVANO RUNNERS

A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010

00:45:36
00:45:38
00:45:41
00:45:42
00:45:50
00:45:57
00:46:03
00:46:13
00:46:37
00:46:42
00:47:03
00:47:16
00:47:25
00:47:30
00:47:32
00:47:38
00:47:41
00:47:43
00:47:58
00:47:59
00:48:00
00:48:01
00:48:05
00:48:10
00:48:17
00:48:30
00:48:33
00:48:47
00:48:55
00:48:56
00:48:59
00:49:05
00:49:17
00:49:28
00:49:42
00:49:44
00:49:55
00:49:55
00:49:56
00:50:03
00:50:10
00:50:15
00:50:44
00:50:44
00:50:50
00:51:02
00:51:02
00:51:13
00:51:24
00:51:27
00:51:52
00:51:56
00:52:04
00:52:09
00:52:24
00:52:32
00:52:33
00:52:33

00:45:18
00:45:38
00:45:40
00:45:41
00:45:45
00:45:57
00:46:03
00:46:13
00:46:34
00:46:39
00:47:00
00:47:13
00:47:24
00:47:27
00:47:29
00:47:30
00:47:38
00:47:34
00:47:55
00:47:57
00:47:59
00:48:00
00:48:04
00:48:07
00:48:14
00:48:24
00:48:29
00:48:46
00:48:53
00:48:53
00:48:53
00:49:03
00:49:16
00:49:19
00:49:38
00:49:40
00:49:50
00:49:45
00:49:51
00:49:58
00:50:03
00:50:13
00:50:37
00:50:38
00:50:44
00:50:57
00:51:01
00:51:08
00:51:22
00:51:26
00:51:50
00:51:54
00:51:57
00:52:08
00:52:22
00:52:26
00:52:31
00:52:32




108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

95
96
97
98
14
99
100
101
102
15
103
16
17
104
105
18
106
107
19
108
20
109
110
21
22
111
23
112
113
24
25
26
114
115
116
27
117
118
28
29
119
120
121
122
123
30
31
124
125
126
32
127
128
33

DE LUCA
LEO
SANTILLO
CUCCHI
SPADA
MARTUCCI
GIORGI
TERRACCIANO
MAGNIFICO
HILL
RIVELLINI
CAROCCI
VELLONE
SCHETTINO
MAROSTICA
POLSINELLI
GRAZIANO
MUZZO
CORBI
QUADRINO
GOLINO
NARDI
COSTA
PURIFICATO
ROCCARINA
IMPARATO
DI CARLO
ZANNELLA
CONTE
ROCCARINA
PAGLIUCA
VALENTE
MAURIELLO
LEPORE
FRAIOLI

DI GUIDA
PESCOSOLIDO
SPERDUTO
VALENTE
MAROSTICA
RIZZI
ROSATO
MAGNIFICO
CORINA
D'AGUANNO
BELLATO
L'AMANTE
ZAMPIERI
PUGLIESE
GIANNITELLI
MESSINA
PITTIGLIO
DI SIENA
ROMA

SIMONE
GIULIANO
ANTIMO

ANTONIO
DANIELA

ALDO
PIERGIORGIO
MASSIMILIANO
ALESSANDRO
REBECCA MARION
ARMANDO

MARIA ANTONIETTA
STEFANIA
VINCENZO
ALBINO

ANNA FELICITA
RICCARDO ANTONIO
ORAZIO

ISMERIA

BIAGIO

MARIA CONSIGLIA
AGOSTINO
PASQUALE
ANTONIETTA
ANTONELLA

CIRO

ANTONELLA
FRANCO

CLAUDIO GIUSEPPE
LOREDANA

ANNA

RITA

EMILIO

ROCCO
TERENZIO
ALESSANDRA
ELEUTERIO

GINO

ANGELA

GIULIA

BIAGIO PIETRO
ANTONIO

CARLO

ENEA

ARMANDO
DANIELA

EDDA

LUCA

ANTONIO
FRANCESCO
ELVIRA

ENRICO
GIUSEPPE

MARIA ANTONIETTA

POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
A.S.D. ATLETICA HERMADA
CAIVANO RUNNERS

ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO
A.S.D. INTESATLETICA
MONDRAGONE IN CORSA
A.S.D. INTESATLETICA
ATLETICA VENAFRO

A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
A.S.D.' LA CORSA'

A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA
MONDRAGONE IN CORSA

A.S.D. MARATHON CLUB STABIAE
A.S.D. ATLETICA HERMADA
POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
VITULAZIO RUNNING TEAM A.S.D.
POLIGOLFO

UISP LATINA

A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
FIDAL RUNCARD

A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA

FIDAL RUNCARD

POLIGOLFO

A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA
A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA
POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
RUNLAB LITERNUM ALBANOVA BRIAN
A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA

A. P.D. HIPPOS CAMPI FLEGREI
DUE PONTI SRL

A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
ASD DRAGON RUNNERS CLUB COLFELICE
FIDAL RUNCARD

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
FIDAL RUNCARD

A.S.D. ATLETICA HERMADA
A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTICELLANA
A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
ATLETICA VENAFRO

A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA
A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
CAIVANO RUNNERS

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
MONDRAGONE IN CORSA
APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM
LIBERTAS OSTIA RUNNERS
A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010

00:52:43
00:52:44
00:53:25
00:53:42
00:53:45
00:54:25
00:54:30
00:54:43
00:54:50
00:55:00
00:55:27
00:55:34
00:55:35
00:55:36
00:55:47
00:56:35
00:56:56
00:57:21
00:57:46
00:58:23
00:58:56
00:59:36
01:00:41
01:00:47
01:01:41
01:01:59
01:02:15
01:02:32
01:02:46
01:02:56
01:03:12
01:03:31
01:03:50
01:04:10
01:04:11
01:04:30
01:04:32
01:04:47
01:05:04
01:05:05
01:05:59
01:07:21
01:07:21
01:07:22
01:08:11
01:08:46
01:08:46
01:08:46
01:11:04
01:11:46
01:12:18
01:12:32
01:13:10
01:17:03

00:52:39
00:52:37
00:53:21
00:53:38
00:53:38
00:54:18
00:54:23
00:54:40
00:54:45
00:54:57
00:55:25
00:55:33
00:55:29
00:55:26
00:55:40
00:56:35
00:56:46
00:57:20
00:57:41
00:58:18
00:58:52
00:59:34
01:00:40
01:00:44
01:01:38
01:01:55
01:02:12
01:02:27
01:02:39
01:02:53
01:03:11
01:03:24
01:03:43
01:04:01
01:04:03
01:04:28
01:04:30
01:04:39
01:04:58
01:04:57
01:05:52
01:07:14
01:07:13
01:07:14
01:08:08
01:08:42
01:08:39
01:08:39
01:10:59
01:11:37
01:12:12
01:12:23
01:13:01
01:16:58




